


X1
K2L K2R
o~
S4R
m#/® @\
S5L— o3 w @ FE2—SoR
L1 c
S6L S6R
L2L (D L3L (&)
W oy iy AN Jorg)
J J TIiL TIR
‘L2R (%) LIR(H)
(Short) (Long)
&
Pl X2
[M]
P2 X2
QIL QIR

v2L U2R 9

JFkM2-3  X20
Half Round Head M2-3

e [ SkM2-4 X13
Half Round Head M2-4

BHEIM-4 X2
Half Round Head M3-4

JFM-6 X3
Half Round Head M3-6

Half Round Head M3-8

FM3-12 X2
Half Round Head M3-12

(=)

(=

(i

(m

QH_ EEKM-8 X6
\ —

= #wes xI
Socket Cap Screw M2-6
DH.&%E&xm

Socket Cap Screw M2-8

M1. 275 Ff d B X14
M1. 2 Hexagon Nuts

275 F B B} X13
M2 Hexagon Nuts

M35 F R EE X2
M3 Hexagon Nuts

© D= wkes x4

FLAT M2-6

A””V Wﬂﬂnnnu UikM2-8 X2

FLAT M2-8

YikM3-4 X4
FLAT M3-4

o B= AASFML 2-3 X1

‘Outer Hexagon M1.2-3

O B> SNMML2-4 0 X8
Quter Hexagon M1.2-4

O HB= 4bxfiML26 X6
Outer Hexagon M1.2-6

O B3 sisMmLe-4 x4

Outer Hexagon M1.6-4

(o] B SAfmiEzme-4 X6

Outer Hexagon Flange M2-4

BAAEE RO E KRk
VLR AT B

This kit doesn’t contain the glue
and lights required for installation



@ FPRARA SN,
T

his kits doesn’ t contain
glue ds in the picture.

© wimwE x4
M2 Hexagon Nut

B kw3 xs
Half Round Head M2-3

@E%ﬁ*ﬂ@.@%ﬁ?}.
his kits doesn’t contain

glue as in the picture.

© wimmEs x4
M2 Hexagon Nut

JIiL

JIR

Bk glue M2 f i 5
M2 Hexagon Nut

®

(& *mswme-+ x2
Half Round Head M2-4

© wiams x3
M2 Hexagon Nut

GH_ #WE&. X1

Socket Cap Screw M2-6

[(— #e-s x3

Socket Cap Screw M2-8




B BRAT SRR
R ERASHWAIAD
This kits doesn’t contain
glue as in the picture.
Please pay attention to
cleaning the parts on the
both sides of A3.

B @4 x5
Half Round Head M2-4

ke SR g

@d—mm kits doesn’ t contain

glue as in the picture.

M2AMERE X2
M2 Hexagon Nut

WAARE X2
M3 Hexagon Nut

FMkM2-4 X6
Half Round Head M2-4

N,
&
A

@ B R SRR .
This kits doesn’t contain

glue as in the picture.

SANfML 24 X8
OQuter Hexagon Ml.2-4

AANfML2-6 X4
Outer Hexagon Ml.2-6

e 11 ®

ML 2R X12
Ml1. 2 Hexagon Nut

L1

VA

L2L(E) L3L(&)
(Short)  (Long)

2 S §
L2R(ME) L3R(K)
(Short)  (Long)

Outer Hexagon Ml.2-4

L2L  (EEMI47, L3L.
L2R. L3RA¥E—H)

L2L (steps the same as )
the way to deal with L3L. 4

=

ML. 2 Hexagon Nut

ShNfE ML 2-6




@
ﬁ@

‘0an}o1d ey} ur sE onys
UTRIUOO 3 USOOP SITY STYJ

*MHFEDEBINWHE

X

vy,
Tg

*®

10

*aan3otd oyj ur se en[8’

UTRIUOD } USEOP SITY STYL
‘MABFE BN hE

)
E 4 R B
o B "’g
gé §>§ 89
] ) uL"‘
ga  F®
& g
5% BX o

L

F-ERF1R

P-ER peel punoy JT



&)

/= #mawsr x

Half Round Head M3-12

@ BRORIEEERHN.

This kits doesn’ t contain )
lights as in the picture.

O emae-s x2
Half Round Head M2-3 —

CIL

P1 P2

HH3M2-3
Half Round Head M2-3

[ S M3-12
Half Round Head M3-12

(O xmse-3 x4
Half Round Head M2-3

@ B RATBEEENFN.

This kits doesn’ t contain
glue as in the picture.

B A4 x6
Outer Hexagon Flange M2-4

< &
QL QIR
N W
QL Q2R

FIL

=
=g .




=
L m B2 m
® » H ® a Jj
BE B BER
::Q.é( =n.‘)1
s @ g8 @
= >B o0
X E'"nm —nam
B gnw ggw
Eg ® CEE
e g PEE
5 5

= \
‘o TR
E "ﬂffjg' ==
/l-!kl'_\\\
e
LA
b/

05
—
-,U’-

W
= 1
/
AL = &
=
H
]
e a1
I}

7




